TEN Group_SPP Duct Rodders - 1021
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2021
Duct Rodders - SPP
Traceable Duct Rodder - 4.5, 6, 9 & 11mm
Features
• Quality Fibreglass rod coated with abrasion resistant UV stable polymer

Coating
Rod Construction
Accessories
Rodder
Part No.
Rod OD
(mm)
Rod
Length (m)
Replacement
Rod Part No.
Jointing Kit
Part No.
Jointing Kit
Components
SPP-DR4.5-60 4.5 60 SPP-DR-ROD4.5-* SPP-DR-JK4.5 1 x Joiner
1 x Rod End
1 x Pulling Eye
2 x Allan Keys -
6, 9, 11mm Rod
1 x Glue
1 x Rubber Rod Grip
SPP-DR6-60 6 60 SPP-DR-ROD6-* SPP-DR-JK6
SPP-DR6-100 6 100 SPP-DR-ROD6-* SPP-DR-JK6
SPP-DR9-100 9 100 SPP-DR-ROD9-* SPP-DR-JK9
SPP-DR9-200 9 200 SPP-DR-ROD9-* SPP-DR-JK9
SPP-DR11-200 11 200 SPP-DR-ROD11-* SPP-DR-JK11
SPP-DR11-300 11 300 SPP-DR-ROD11-* SPP-DR-JK11
*Nominate Length of rod required - Supplied with Rod Ends
Jointing Kit Components
(Included with Rodder)
Other Accessories Available, Contact TEN for further information